Citizen Initiated 158
911 Hangup/Misdial
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle-Private Property
Alarm
Animal Complaint
Assault/DV
Assist Fire Dept
Assist Other Department
Assist Person
B&E/Larceny From Veh
Behavioral Health Petition
Burglary/Illegal Entry
Check Welfare
Child Abuse/Neglect
Civil Calls
CSC
Death Investigation
Disturbance/Fight
Drugs/VCSA
Felonious Assault
Fire Alarm - Commercial
Follow up
Fraud
Harassing TX/Texts
Hit & Run Accident
Juvenile Mischief
Larceny
Lost/Found Property
Noise Complaint
Obs Justice
PD Accident
Peace Officer
Priority 2 Medical
Special Service
Suicide/Attempt
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Suspicious 16
Traffic Hazard 1
Traffic Mishap/Accidental Damage 1
Trespassing 3
Trouble with Subject 20
Vehicle Theft (UDAA) 2
VRDL/TICKETS 1
Warrant Service 2
Officer Initiated 16
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Time of Day

Description: This report shows all calls for service received by dispatch (not initiated by an officer) for a given venue and date range.

Hour of day

Day of Week 01 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Unk Total
Sunday 2 || B B 21
Monday 2 2 3 20
Tuesday 2 2 .
Wednesday

Thursday 23
Friday 22
Saturday -
Total 6 160
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Month

Venue

[e

RI

February

March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Unknown

COOPER

~

£

MI3949900

03903

03908

03913

03915

03917

03920

39LCARE

MI3913900

MI395

03902

03904

03909

03914

03916

03919

03922

39PRIDE

Yes
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Law Enforcement Top 15 Call Types

Description: This report sums all CAD Event Types within the given township, across all
chosen agencies, and then ranks them and displays the fifteen most common Event

Types.

o ot ol Tyme Descrintion

Trouble with Subject 20 Top 15 Call T = Trouble with Subject
. p all Types j

Suspicious 17 = Suspicious

Check Welfare 12 u Check Welfare

Assault/DV 9 Assault/DV

PD Accident 8 = PD Accident

Assist Other Department 7 ® Assist Other Department

Assist Person 7 ‘\ u Assist Person

Alarm 7 m Alarm

Civil Calls 5 V = Civil Calls

Peace Officer 5 = Peace Officer

Obs Justice 5 = Obs Justice

Harassing TX/Texts 4 1 = Harassing TX/Texts

Hit & Run Accident 3 = Hit & Run Accident

csc 3 = CSC

Fraud 3 Fraud

Grand Total 115
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